2019 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DATE EVENT WHO
JANUARY
Wed 23 Jan Kick off the year with prayer for our city CBF network
After work at 143 Ann Street +friends
FEBRUARY
Tue 12 Feb 'Welcome to the jungle’ Young
Evening event professionals
Wed 20 Feb |Richard Borgonon - The Word 121 Training
Lunch time at 143 Ann Street event
Evening for churches at Holland Park
MARCH
Fri 8 - Life@Work Conference Training
5at 9 Mar Evening session at 143 Ann Street event
Morning session at 143 Ann Street
APRIL
Thu 18 Apr |‘Easter in the City’ Evangelistic
Lunch time at Ann Street Presbyterian Church event
Tue 30 Apr Evangelistic event for young professionals Young
Evening professionals
MAY
Wed 22 - City Forums with Dan Paterson Evangelistic
Thu 23 May Mix of breakfast, lunch and evening events talks
JUNE
Wed 19 Jun |Women's Coffee and Croissants Evangelistic
Breakfast event
Thu 20 Jun Mentoring event Young

Evening

professionals
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Events for the CBF network + Christian friends
Training events aimed at Christians
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City workers who graduated 1-5 years ago

i

—

CITY BIBLE FORUM
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DATE EVENT WHO
JULY
Fri 12 Jul ‘Whole Life Disciples’ with Mark Greene Training
Breakfast in the city event
Fri 26 Jul ‘Christmas in July’ Young
Evening event professionals
AUGUST
Thu 22 - ‘Understanding Catholics & Talking with them Training
Fri 23 Aug about Jesus’ with Mark Gilbert event
SEPTEMBER
Tue 3 Sep Bible Shots CBF network
Breakfast event + friends
Tue 17 Sep |'Reel Dialogue’ Young
Ereni Professionals
vening event
OCTOBER
Thu 17 Oct Celebration Dinner CBF network
. + friends
Evening event
NOVEMBER
Tue 12 - City Forums Evangelistic
Wed 13 Nov Breakfast on Tuesday talks
Lunch on Wednesday
Mon 18 Nov | Training event Young
Eveni Professionals
vening
DECEMBER
Tue 10 Dec |‘Christmas in the City’ Evangelistic
Lunch time event event
Thu 19 Dec | End of year celebration Young
Eveni professionals
vening event
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